
 

Northwoods Park Middle School 

 Battle of the Books 

Meeting Dates 

Monday, September 18 

Monday, October 16 

Monday, November 13 

Thursday, January 4 

Tuesday, January 9 

Thursday, January 11 

Tuesday, January 16 

Thursday, January 18 

Thursday, January 25 

Tuesday, January 30 

Thursday, February 1 


